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The restaurant from SeaTac offers 66 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $11.2. What
Chelsea Hermann likes about Taco Bell:

Only had a drink in there and they seem to be having trouble with their syrup supply. so there wasn't really much
available. but | was able to drink some root beer and Pepsi which was fine. the best part about the experience
that | was able to charge my scooter for a long time. | have a electric scooter that really likes the juice you know it
takes a long time to charge it. like all day usually so you know you need I... read more. The restaurant and its
premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What SEpnLu

After | had received my disgusting eating, which is not at all what | ordered, | took a bite and my front left tooth
has been painful for 3 days. every heart impulse | feel him in my tooth. | don't know what they did with my food,
but it's obviously a bad idea to eat everything that comes out of this place. go to the other Taco bells. | don't
recommend that at all. read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get fine Fast-Food
menus just the way you like it from Taco Bell in SeaTac, prepared for you in few minutes, Also, you shouldn't
miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven. If you'd like something after-
dinner treat for dessert, Taco Bell does not disappoint with its good selection of desserts, Many customers are
especially looking forward to the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine.
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Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA $8.5

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME $7.9
Drinks

WILD STRAWBERRY FREEZE $4.8
4 la carte

CHICKEN ENCHILADA BURRITO $3.7
Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA $6.1
Fids

CHEESY ROLL UP $1.8
Metican Specialiti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $8.5

Productos de Temporada

STACKER $3.3
Mexican Bells
NACHOS BELLGRANDE $9.0

Popular Ttems

2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME

COMBO $15.7

Taco
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH $6.9

tipps

LOADED BEEF NACHOS $3.7
BURRITO SUPREME COMBO $13.8

Add Some Ravor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

(]
Pizza
MEXICAN PIZZA $7.3
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $7.3

Side dishes
CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES $3.7

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE
SAUCE

Burrilos

CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $2.1

$3.7

BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $6.1
Burrito

BEAN BURRITO $2.8
BURRITO SUPREME $7.3

Party Packs
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $35.4

SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY



Taco Bell Menu

gi; (] ll.
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA
CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE

BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME $6.8
BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP

$7.1

SUPREME $7.9
Uncategorized

CHALUPA SUPREME $6.8
FIRE SAUCE PACKET

HOT SAUCE PACKET

Groups

VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $15.3
DRINKS PARTY PACK $4.9
MEAL FOR 4 $25.4
MEAL FOR 2 $15.3
Tacos

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS ¢, 1
TACOS

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY 6402
PACK

SOFT TACO SUPREME $3.7
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS .
TACOS SUPREME

CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME $3.7
CRUNCHY TACO $2.3
SOFT TACO $2.4
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK $39.0
SOFT TACO PARTY PACK $28.7

SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO $1.8

3 DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS COMBO

CRUNCHWRAP
SUPREME COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME
COMBO

TACO PARTY PACK

TACO BURRITO
CRAVINGS PACK

DOUBLE STACKED
TACO

3 CHEESE CHICKEN FLATBREAD
MELT

GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO
CHICKEN CHALUPA DELUXE BOX

CHEESY DOUBLE BEEF BURRITO
COMBO

CHICKEN ENCHILADA BURRITO
COMBO

DOUBLE BERRY FREEZE
CHEESY DOUBLE BEEF BURRITO

STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

$13.7

$13.3

$14.5

$13.8
$10.4
$14.0
$13.7
$14.5
$10.6

$13.4

$27.4

$29.3

$3.3

$3.5

$6.6
$13.4

$11.0

$13.4

$4.8
$3.7

$12.8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-02:30
Tuesday 07:00-02:30
Wednesday 07:00-02:30
Thursday 07:00-02:30
Friday 07:00-02:30
Saturday 07:00-02:30
Sunday 07:00-02:30
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