



https://menulist.menu

18812 Pacific Hwy S Seatac, WA 98188, SeaTac, United States 8171,(+1)8889029211 - https://locations.tacobell.com/wa/seatac/18812-pacific-hwy-s.html? ==yext&utm\_campaign=yextpowerlistings&utm\_medium=referral&utm\_term=035311&utm\_conte



The restaurant from SeaTac offers <u>66</u> different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average \$11.2. What <u>Chelsea Hermann</u> likes about Taco Bell:

Only had a drink in there and they seem to be having trouble with their syrup supply. so there wasn't really much available. but I was able to drink some root beer and Pepsi which was fine. the best part about the experience that I was able to charge my scooter for a long time. I have a electric scooter that really likes the juice you know it takes a long time to charge it. like all day usually so you know you need I... read more. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What <u>StpnLu</u> <u>Aphqnnuuu</u> doesn't like about Taco Bell:

After I had received my disgusting eating, which is not at all what I ordered, I took a bite and my front left tooth has been painful for 3 days. every heart impulse I feel him in my tooth. I don't know what they did with my food, but it's obviously a bad idea to eat everything that comes out of this place. go to the other Taco bells. I don't recommend that at all. read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get fine Fast-Food menus just the way you like it from Taco Bell in SeaTac, prepared for you in few minutes, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven. If you'd like something after-dinner treat for dessert, Taco Bell does not disappoint with its good selection of desserts, Many customers are especially looking forward to the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine.

Sandwiches Steak quesadilla	\$8.5
	ΨΟΙΟ
Wraps	
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$7.9
Drinks	
WILD STRAWBERRY FREEZE	\$4.8
A la carte	
CHICKEN ENCHILADA BURRITO	\$3.7
Side Orders	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$6.1
Kids	
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.8
Mexican Specialities	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.5
Productos de Temporada	
STACKER	\$3.3
Mexican Bells	
NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$9.0
Popular Items	
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME COMBO	\$15.7
Тасо	
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$6.9



Apps	
LOADED BEEF NACHOS	\$3.7
Deals and Combos	
BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$13.8
Add Some Flavor!	
MILD SAUCE PACKET	
Sauce Packets	
DIABLO SAUCE PACKET	
Pizza	
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$7.3
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$7.3
Side dishes	
CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES	\$3.7
CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE	<b>Q</b>
SAUCE	\$3.7
Burritos	
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO	) \$2.1
<b>BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO</b>	\$6.1
Burrito	
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.8
BURRITO SUPREME	\$7.3
Party Packs	
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$35.4
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$42.7



### **Specialties**

DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE	\$7.1
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$6.8
BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$7.9
Uncategorized	
CHALUPA SUPREME	<b>\$6.8</b>
FIRE SAUCE PACKET	
HOT SAUCE PACKET	
Groups	
VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$15.3
DRINKS PARTY PACK	\$4.9
MEAL FOR 4	\$25.4
MEAL FOR 2	\$15.3
Tacos	
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS	\$4.1
SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$40.3
SOFT TACO SUPREME	\$3.7
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME	\$5.2

**CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME** 

SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK

SOFT TACO PARTY PACK

SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO

**CRUNCHY TACO** 

SOFT TACO

#### Combos

	3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS COMBO	\$13.7
	CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO	\$13.3
3 DORITOS SUPREME	S LOCOS TACOS COMBO	\$14.5
CHICKEN	QUESADILLA COMBO	\$13.8
3 CRUNCH	Y TACOS COMBO	\$10.4
NACHOS E	BELLGRANDE COMBO	\$14.0
3 SOFT TA	COS SUPREME COMBO	\$13.7
MEXICAN	PIZZA COMBO	\$14.5
3 SOFT TA	COS COMBO	\$10.6
3 CRUNCH COMBO	IY TACOS SUPREME	\$13.4

#### Featured

\$3.7

\$2.3

\$2.4

\$39.0

\$28.7

\$1.8

R	TACO PARTY PACK	\$27.4
	TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK	\$29.3
	DOUBLE STACKED TACO	\$3.3
3 CHEESE MELT	CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$3.5
GRILLED C	HEESE BURRITO	\$6.6
CHICKEN (	CHALUPA DELUXE BOX	\$13.4
CHEESY D COMBO	OUBLE BEEF BURRITO	\$11.0
CHICKEN E COMBO	ENCHILADA BURRITO	\$13.4
DOUBLE B	ERRY FREEZE	\$4.8
CHEESY D	OUBLE BEEF BURRITO	\$3.7
STEAK GR BURRITO (	ILLED CHEESE COMBO	\$12.8





18812 Pacific Hwy S Seatac, WA 98188, SeaTac, United States Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-02:30 Tuesday 07:00-02:30 Wednesday 07:00-02:30 Thursday 07:00-02:30 Friday 07:00-02:30 Saturday 07:00-02:30 Sunday 07:00-02:30



Made with menulist.menu